
One Pirish

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Virili Lorenzo (10/757) 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 11 2 2 4 7 0 0

Spinelli Ilaria (10/1563) 3 1 2 2 4 1 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 9 4 0 4 2 0 0

Virili Michele (10/658) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0

Antonelli Fabio (10/1562) 1 3 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0

Laurenti Simone (10/1564) 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualtieri  Daniela  (10/1566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0

Gregori Alessio (10/1391) 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Virili Lorenzo 10/757 34 66 1,94

Spinelli Ilaria 10/1563 33 20 0,61

Virili Michele 10/658 16 19 1,19

Antonelli Fabio 10/1562 17 18 1,06

Laurenti Simone 10/1564 24 9 0,38

Gualtieri  Daniela 10/1566 10 3 0,30

Gregori Alessio 10/1391 10 1 0,10

Irish Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Renzi Saverio (10/1379) 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 12

Manciucca Riccardo (10/1388) 2 2 4 6 2 5 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 9

Valentini Elisa (10/316) 3 8 4 6 4 11 4 3 4 9 4 10 2 4 4 4 4 4 0 0

Santini Andrea (10/1459) 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 6 4 8 2 4 4 9 2 1 4 11

Pacchia Andrea (10/1389) 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0

Sergiovanni Leonardo (10/1376) 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renzi Saverio 10/1379 34 90 2,65

Manciucca Riccardo 10/1388 34 65 1,91

Valentini Elisa 10/316 33 59 1,79

Santini Andrea 10/1459 30 53 1,77

Pacchia Andrea 10/1389 20 50 2,50

Sergiovanni Leonardo 10/1376 9 11 1,22

Li Schizzati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Latini Alice (10/1158) 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 5

Piciucchi Matteo (10/1470) 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0

Bonaccini Michele (10/382) 4 8 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 1

Raccogli  Francesca (10/973) 2 1 4 5 2 0 1 0 2 4 2 0 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 2

Perotti Jonathan (10/1561) 2 2 4 5 2 1 4 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 0

Proietti Samuele (10/1266) 2 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morroni Asia (10/1448) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Latini Alice 10/1158 40 56 1,40

Piciucchi Matteo 10/1470 19 30 1,58

Bonaccini Michele 10/382 26 26 1,00

Raccogli  Francesca 10/973 29 25 0,86

Perotti Jonathan 10/1561 30 23 0,77

Proietti Samuele 10/1266 12 7 0,58

Morroni Asia 10/1448 4 0 0,00

Fere Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Virili Diego (10/756) 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 8 3 6 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 9

Frezza  Emanuele (10/994) 2 6 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 9

Sorgenti Simone (10/1521) 2 2 2 1 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 11 2 3 2 5 4 7 2 4

Sorgenti Maykol (10/1502) 2 6 2 1 2 4 4 4 2 0 2 4 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 0

Petrelli Luigi (10/475) 2 4 2 1 2 1 4 1 2 0 2 6 0 0 4 12 2 0 4 2

Albanucci Alessandro (10/1443) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonetti Marco (10/1056) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Virili Diego 10/756 39 88 2,26

Frezza  Emanuele 10/994 34 76 2,24

Sorgenti Simone 10/1521 30 54 1,80

Sorgenti Maykol 10/1502 22 31 1,41

Petrelli Luigi 10/475 24 27 1,12

Albanucci Alessandro 10/1443 9 13 1,44

Leonetti Marco 10/1056 2 0 0,00



I Dardi Nella Roccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellisai Valentina (10/1368) 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 12 2 1 2 3 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 8

Menciotti Maurizio (10/370) 4 9 4 2 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 6

Ferrara Daniele (10/1370) 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 7 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4

Pagliaro  Leonardo  (10/1404) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio (10/427) 4 8 0 0 4 11 2 3 2 2 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 6

Lignini Claudio (10/675) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 10 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corallini Federico (10/1372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forti Valerio (10/1369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellisai Valentina 10/1368 36 60 1,67

Menciotti Maurizio 10/370 32 49 1,53

Ferrara Daniele 10/1370 28 46 1,64

Pagliaro  Leonardo 10/1404 20 44 2,20

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio 10/427 26 43 1,65

Lignini Claudio 10/675 18 42 2,33

Corallini Federico 10/1372 0 0 0,00

Forti Valerio 10/1369 0 0 0,00

Friends Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Petrucci Michele (10/405) 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 11 0 0

Reka Brunilda (10/1457) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 1 4 4 0 0

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 4 6 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 0

Fioretti  Sonia (10/934) 4 3 4 4 2 0 2 4 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Beqa Gjergji (10/817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 0

Paciucci Francesco (10/1454) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quercia Paolo (10/997) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Loiacono  Annamaria (10/1484) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Blasi Nicolò (10/1559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrucci Michele 10/405 36 65 1,81

Reka Brunilda 10/1457 28 26 0,93

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 18 25 1,39

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 18 24 1,33

Fioretti  Sonia 10/934 24 21 0,88

Beqa Gjergji 10/817 12 19 1,58

Paciucci Francesco 10/1454 4 4 1,00

Quercia Paolo 10/997 10 3 0,30

Loiacono  Annamaria 10/1484 10 1 0,10

Blasi Nicolò 10/1559 0 0 0,00


